Maryknoll School
2015-2016
Spartan Pride and Spirit Dress Days

Spartan Pride Dress

Spirit Dress

Friday, August 28

Friday, September 25
Theme — Aloha Wear

Friday, October 30
Theme — Halloween (Orange and Black)

Friday, November 20

Tuesday, November 10
Theme — Veterans’ Day (Red, White, and Blue)

Thursday, December 17
Theme — Christmas (Red and Green)

Friday, January 22

Wednesday, January (TBA)
Theme — Homecoming Week (Wacky Wednesday)

Friday, February 26

Monday, February 8
Theme — Chinese New Year (Red)

Friday, March 18

Thursday, March 17
Theme — St. Patrick’s Day (Green)

Friday, April 29

Friday, April 8
Theme — Easter (Pastel Colors)

Friday, May 27

Friday, May 6
Theme — May Day (Aloha Attire)

Wednesday, June 1
Theme — Last Day of School (Free Dress)




